R

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2025
ARC

Heat 10 Verktygsboden Modsport
Result Race 1

29 - 31 August 2025
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Started : 24 Classified : 24 Not Classified : O

Pos Nbr Cls

Name

PIC Entrant

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time
hmsec  Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/h

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

199

98

227

72

13

50

60

33

16

47

64

52

1 Ingvar Mattsson

2 Jonas Jansson

3 Jan Brunstedt

JB Motors port

4 Tommy Lindroth

1 Philip Stjernberg

2 Peter Andersson

5 BengtJohansson

3 Andreas Ekvall

4  Mikael Wiklund

5 Micael Fredriksson

6 Peter Henblad

PH-Racing

7 Lars Macklin

8 Bo Johansson

9 Jesper Markusson

10 Peter Infang

Ferarri 488 Challange
Anderstrop
ARC

Chevrolet Corvette C6 Z06
Karskoga
Karlskoga MF

AudiR8 LMS
Akersberga
SSK

Ferrari 488 Challange Evo
Hillerstorp
Mantorp MK

Ginetta G55
Vasteras
KAK

Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06
Askersund
MK Ran

Super Seven
Vassmoldsa
Kalmar SVK

Ginetta G50
Halls tahammar
Eskils tuna MK

Alfa Romeo GTV
Ekerd
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia

Ginetta G55
Lidképing

SSK

BMWE46 GTRVS8

Skogstorp
BMW C SM

Chevrolet Corvette C5 FRC
Blentarp
MSCC

Chevron-Ford GR8
Jonkoping
SSJ J6nkoping

Porsche 964 RSR
Ekerd
SSK

Wes tfield
Vassmoldsa
Kalmar SVK

-- 10 laps --

0259

1334

3.762

17.769

17.888

37.840

50.304

1:05016

1:10275

1:26.588

1:36.853

-- 9laps --

4959

13.112

17:08.848 14083

17:09.107

14080

17:10.182

140 65

17:12.610

140 .32

17:26.617

138 44

17:26.736

13843

17:46.688

13584

17:59.152

134 .27

18:13.864

132 46

18:19.123

13183

18:35436

129 .90

18:45.701

128.71

17:14114

126.10

17:19.073

12550

17:27226 12452

1:39914

1:39.739

1:40175

1:39551

1:41957

1:42452

1:43323

1:43811

1:45.838

1:46.887

1:46.324

1:46547

1:47027

1:50871

1:52.128

145 .02

145 28

144 65

145 55

142 .12

141 43

140 .24

139 .58

136 .91

135 .56

136 .28

136 .00

135.39

130.69

129 .23

10

10

10

10

Fastest time : 1:39.551 inlap 8 by nbr. 227 : Tonmy Lindroth (Ferrari) Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se
Forbundsdomare

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Tidtagningschef

Tavlingsledare

Claes Elofsson Ulf Sanell Alex Moller
Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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HISTORISK BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2025

ARC
Heat 10 Verktygsboden Modsport 29 - 31 August 2025
Result Race 1 Anderstorp - 4025mtr.
Started : 24 Classified : 24 Not Classified : O
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h time Km/h In
16 19 11 1 Fredrik Akerman Ginetta G20 17.178 17:31.292 124 .04 1:52761 12850 7
Anderslov
Svedala MK
17 95 1 11 Per Gustavsson BMWE36 GTR 31.744 17:45.858 122 .35 1:53.749 127 .39 9
Laxa
Karlskoga MF
18 94 |11 2 Anders Eriksson SylvaJ15 39.068 17:53.182 121 .51 1:53041 128.18 9
Skovde
Skovde MK
19 77 1 3 Anders Ekdahl Ginetta G20 39.542 17 :53.656 121 46 1:52547 128.75 8
Linkdping
Ostgota SK
20 80 1 4  Anders Bjornson Ginetta G20 1:32590 18:46.704 115.74 2:00402 12035 8
Trollhattan
SVKG
21 79 11 5 Fredrik Bjornson Ginetta G20 -- 8laps -- 17:11.329 112.39 2:03422 11740 7
Vasteras
SMK Vasteras
22 10 | 6 Eric Ridstrom Pontiac Fiero GT -- 7 laps -- 12:58873 130.22 1:43404 14013 5
Huddinge
BMW C SM
23 93 1 12 Robin Warmlund BMWM3 E36 -- 3laps -- 5:34131 130.09 1:45742 137 .03 3
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF
24 62 1 6 Christer Gellerstedt Mazda MX-5 9.362 5:43493 12655 1:50848 130.72 3
KH Motors port Saffle
Saffle MC
Fastest time : 1:39.551 inlap 8 by nbr. 227 : Tonmy Lindroth (Ferrari) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Forbundsdomare Tavlingsledare Tidtagningschef
Claes Elofsson Ulf Sanell Alex Moller
Page 2 of 2 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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